FEATURES
 • Center Sleeve: Carbon steel per ASTM A36
 • End Rings: Cold rolled carbon steel per AISI 1020
 • Bolts and Nuts: Type 316 stainless steel per ASTM A193 and A194
 • Coating: Black epoxy - NSF61 approved
 • Gasket: Extruded NBR (Buna-N) rubber per ASTM D2000
 • Complies with AWWA C219 standards
 • 100% manufactured in the United States of America

(I .)
C  S A .
O
L .
B A .
W .
L .
OAD
R
W
P  (PSI)
C
N
✓ S
I ( )L . (T) D . L . Q .
14" 15.30 7" 3/8" 8-1/8" 5/8" 10-1/2" 9 92 19-11/16" 592 FC4-1530-B07T-U100
15.30 10" 11-1/8" 13-1/2" 109 FC4-1530-B10T-U100
16" 17.40 7" 3/8" 8-1/8" 5/8" 10-1/2" 10 103 22" 567 FC4-1740-B07T-U100
17.40 10" 11-1/8" 13-1/2" 122 FC4-1740-B10T-U100
18" 19.50 7" 3/8" 8-1/8" 5/8" 10-1/2" 11 115 24-1/8" 512 FC4-1950-B07T-U100
19.50 10" 11-1/8" 13-1/2" 136 FC4-1950-B10T-U100
20" 21.60 7" 3/8" 8-1/8" 5/8" 10-1/2" 12 125 25-1/4" 463 FC4-2160-B07T-U100
21.60 10" 11-1/8" 13-1/2" 148 FC4-2160-B10T-U100
24" 25.80 7" 3/8" 8-1/8" 5/8" 10-1/2" 14 148 30-7/16" 392 FC4-2580-B07T-U100
25.80 10" 11-1/8" 13-1/2" 176 FC4-2580-B10T-U100
30" 32.00 7" 3/8" 8-1/8" 5/8" 10-1/2" 16 166 36-5/8" 343 FC4-3200-B07T-U100
32.00 10" 11-1/8" 13-1/2" 201 FC4-3200-B10T-U100
36" 38.30 7" 3/8" 8-1/8" 5/8" 10-1/2" 18 226 42-11/16" 289 FC4-3830-B07T-U100
38.30 10" 11-1/8" 13-1/2" 267 FC4-3830-B10T-U100
42" 44.50 7" 3/8" 8-1/8" 5/8" 10-1/2" 20 271 49-5/8" 250 FC4-4450-B07T-U100
44.50 10" 11-1/8" 13-1/2" 318 FC4-4450-B10T-U100
48" 50.80 7" 3/8" 8-1/8" 5/8" 10-1/2" 22 309 55-15/16" 220 FC4-5080-B07T-U100
50.80 10" 11-1/8" 13-1/2" 363 FC4-5080-B10T-U100
54" 57.56 7" 3/8" 8-1/8" 5/8" 10-1/2" 24 353 62-11/16" 200 FC4-5756-B07T-U100
57.56 10" 11-1/8" 13-1/2" 414 FC4-5756-B10T-U100
60" 61.61 7" 3/8" 8-1/8" 5/8" 10-1/2" 26 382 66-3/4" 200 FC4-6161-B07T-U100
61.61 10" 11-1/8" 13-1/2" 447 FC4-6161-B10T-U100
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true